o e 3 O i b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

24
25
26
27
28

Jacqueline Taitano Terlaje, Esq.
LAW OFFICE OF JACQUELINE TAITANO TERLAJE, P.C. .
RECEIVED

284 W Chalan Santo Papa DT b e e A N
Hagatfia, Guam 96910 FFICE OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTABILITY
Telephone 671.648.9001 P x\OCERTMEN FAPPEALS
Facsimile 671.648.9002 DATE: /b} ik
Email: info@terlajelaw.com e U 90 mam pm BY:_EMO
Attorney for Appellant FILE NO OPA-PA:___ |0 009
Purestone, LLC
BEFORE THE PUBLIC AUDITOR
PROCUREMENT APPEALS
TERRITORY OF GUAM

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPEAL ) PROCUREMENT APPEAL NO. OPA-PA-16-009

)
of )

)
PURESTONE, LLC ) NOTICE OF FILING

)

Appellant. )
)

COMES NOW, Appellant PURESTONE, LLC (hereinafter “Appellant”), through undersigned
counsel, the Law Office of Jacqueline Taitano Terlaje, P.C., and hereby files this Notice of the Filing of a
Verified Petition for Writ of Mandamus in the Superior Court of Guam requesting review of the Decision
and Order issued on October 5, 2016, and for mandamus relief.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED on this 17* day of October 2016.

LAW OFFICE OF
JACQUELINE TAITANO TERLAJE, P.C.

By:

JACQUELINE TAITANO{FERLAJE
Attorney for Appellant

ORIGINAL




