1	
2	
3	To another Tokens Table For
4	Jacqueline Taitano Terlaje, Esq. LAW OFFICE OF JACQUELINE TAITANO TERLAJE, P.C.
5	284 W Chalan Santo Papa LECEIVED Hagatña, Guam 96910 OFFICE OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTABILITY PROCUREMENT APPEALS
6	Telephone 671.648.9001 Facsimile 671.648.9002 DATE:
7	Email: info@terlajelaw.com
8	Attorney for Appellant FILE NO OPA-PA: 6 700
9	Purestone, LLC
10	BEFORE THE PUBLIC AUDITOR PROCUREMENT APPEALS
11	TERRITORY OF GUAM
12	IN THE MATTER OF THE APPEAL) PROCUREMENT APPEAL NO. OPA-PA-16-009
13	of)
14	PURESTONE, LLC) NOTICE OF FILING
15	Appellant.
16)
17	COMES NOW, Appellant PURESTONE, LLC (hereinafter "Appellant"), through undersigned
18	counsel, the Law Office of Jacqueline Taitano Terlaje, P.C., and hereby files this Notice of the Filing of a
19	Verified Petition for Writ of Mandamus in the Superior Court of Guam requesting review of the Decision
20	and Order issued on October 5, 2016, and for mandamus relief.
21	RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED on this 17 th day of October 2016.
22	
23	LAW OFFICE OF JACQUELINE TAITANO TERLAJE, P.C.
24	
25	Tay To
26	By: JACQUELINE TAITANO FERLAJE
27	Attorney for Appellant
28	

ORIGINAL